
Grapes are the most globally common fruit used as the base raw 
material for alcoholic fermentation.

Historically, wine is the product of several different grape 
varieties, picked for their natural composition of sugars and 

yeast, which are the elements required for fermentation.

The first ever recorded consumption of wine dated back to
4500bc. Currently the most renowned wine producing regions 

are Spain, Italy, California, France and South Africa.

Wine



NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2016 SPAIN

2014    ITALY

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE, REIMS 

LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE BRUT, TOURS-SUR-MARNE

LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT PREMIER, REIMS 

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL, REIMS 

BRUNO PAILLARD PREMIER CUVEE EXTRA BRUT, REIMS

MOËT & CHANDON ICE IMPÉRIAL, REIMS 

MOËT & CHANDON ICE IMPÉRIAL ROSÉ, REIMS 

DUVAL LEROY BRUT GRAND CRU “FEMME DE CHAMPAGNE,” COTES DES BLANCS

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ BRUT, MONTAGNE DE REIMS

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT, REIMS

GRAMONA IMPERIAL BRUT, PENEDES

BELLAVISTA SATÈN BRUT FRANCIACORTA DOCG, LOMBARDY

100

100

110

125

140

140 

145 

190

220

380

100

110 

SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE

Bubbles

PRICES ARE IN USD AND SUBJECT TO 16% TGST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

Rosé
2021

2021  

FRANCE

FRANCE 

DOMAINES OTT CLOS MIREILLE ROSÉ, PROVENCE 

CHÂTEAU MINUTY COTES COTES DE PROVENCE “CUVEE’ 281”, PROVENCE

110

120  



2014

2020 

2017

NV

2019

2019

2021

2018

2014

2019

2019

2021

2022

2022

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

SPAIN

GERMANY

AUSTRIA

USA

AUSTRALIA

S AFRICA

AUSTRALIA

90

90

110

90

120

135

225

80

110

130

120

120

125

155

WHITE WINE
Vini

2014

2017

2016

2016

2018

2015

2015

FRANCE 

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

DOMAINES SCHLUMBERGER RIESLING GRAND CRU KESSLER , ALSACE FOURNIER 

SANCERRE BLANC CUVEE SILEX, LOIRE VALLEY

JEAN-MARC BROCARD CHABLIS 1ER CRU VAULORENT, BURGUNDY PLANETA IGT 

COMETA FIANO, SICILY

QUARZ, TERLANO SAUVIGNON DOC, ALTO ADIGE

JERMANN IGT "VINTAGE TUNINA" BLEND, FRIULI

LANGHE DOC "ROSSJ BASS" CHARDONNAY, PIEDMONT

MENADE MISSION CRIANZA VERDEJO, RUEDA

BURKLIN WOLF WACHENHEIMER ALTENBURG RIESLING, RHEINPFALZ SCHLOSS 

GOBELSBURG RIESLING HEILIGENSTEIN, LANGENLOIS

CONDRUM ESTATE WHITE WINE BLEND, NAPA VALLEY

BY FARR VIOGNIER, GEELONG

SADIE FAMILY SKERPIOEN WHITE BLEND, SWARTLAND

VASSE FELIX HEYTESBURY CHARDONNAY, MARGARET RIVER

COTES DE NUITS VILLAGES LE VAUCRAIN PINOT NOIR, BURGUNDY

LA MYSTERIALE GRENACHE, SOUTHERN RHONE

CHATEAU POUGET MARGAUX BLEND, BORDEAUX

CHATEAU HAUT CONDISSAS BORDEAUX, MEDOC

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA DOCG CLASSICO "SANT'URBANO", VENETO 

BAROLO DOCG CANNUBI MUSCATEL, PIEDMONT

CASTELLO BANFI POGGIO ALLE MURA RISERVA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 

DOCG, TUSCANY

PRICES ARE IN USD AND SUBJECT TO 16% TGST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

120

150

155

200

140

155

200

RED WINE



PRICES ARE IN USD AND SUBJECT TO 16% TGST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

Sweet & Fortified
DESSERT

2018

2019

2016

2018

2018

2016

2011

2016

2016

2017

2021

ITALY 

AUSTRIA 

SPAIN 

GERMANY 

NZ 

ARGENTINA 

S AFRICA 

CHILE 

AUSTRALIA

USA

AUSTRALIA

SASSICAIA BOLGHERI DOC CABERNET SAUVIGNON, TUSCANY SCHLOSS 

GOBELSBURG PINOT NOIR HALTE HAIDE, NIEDEROSTERREICH PROELIO LA 

CANAL DEL ROJO GARNACHA, RIOJA

BALTHASAR RESS PINOT NOIR TROCKEN "CAVIAR", RHEINGAU SCHUBERT 

BLOCK B PINOT NOIR, MARTINBOROUGH

CATENA ZAPATA ALTA HISTORIC ROWS MALBEC, MENDOZA KANONKOP 

PINOTAGE 10 YEARS CELLAR AGED, STELLENBOSCH UNDURRAGA ALTAZOR 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MAIPO VALLEY

WOLF BLASS ESTATES OF BAROSSA SAPPHIRE LABEL DORRIEN SHIRAZ, 

BAROSSA VALLEY

STAGS LEAP THE LEAP CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CALIFORNIA

PENFOLD BIN 407 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

330

105

140

185

100

110

115

125

140

180

200

2019

NV

2014

2011

NV

NV 

HUNGARY 

FRANCE

FRANCE

ITALY

ITALY

PORTUGAL

ASUZU 5 PUTTONYOS, TOKAJI (500ML)

CLARENDELLE AMBERWINE, MONBAZILLAC (500ML) 

CHATEAU DOISY DAENE GRAND CRU CLASSE, BARSAC, BORDEAUX BARONE 

ROCASOLI VIN SANTO DEL CHIANTI CLASSICO, TUSCANY (500ML) MARCHESI 

DI BAROLO CHINATO, PIEDMONT (500ML)

PORTO RAMOS PINTO QUINTA 10 YEARS

80

80

80

90

110

120



PRICES ARE IN USD AND SUBJECT TO 16% TGST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

Spirits

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY 

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

NONINO IL PIRUS DI WILLIAMS
Fragrant and lovely, aromas of dates and figs, lingering violet and rosewater notes on
the palate, and a surprisingly soft feel for the oft-fiery grappa category.

NONINO BARRIQUE CHARDONNAY GRAPPA
Refined and elegant, it has a scent reminiscent of bread, vanilla and pastry, notes of 
chocolate and newly shelled almonds.

GAJA GRAPPA DI BAROLO
Seductive nose of warm and aged wood, very harmonious: sweet and bitter notes combine 
wonderfully on the pallet and create a truly unique finish.

DARON FINE CALVADOS
Cider, baked apple pie, poached pear, hot white pepper, ginger and cinnamon spice with 
delicate buttery oak and plump sultanas, biscotti and vanilla.

GAJA GRAPPA CA’MARCANDA PROMIS
Notes of citrus, geranium flowers, delicate gardenia with light hints of straw, 
characterized by good structure, balanced, spicy flavor and a long spicy finish.

HENNESSY VSOP COGNAC
Classic vanilla and oak tones, light fruit, soft cinnamon, clove, honey and candied fruits. 
Medium length, soft caramel and light spice.

14

14

18

16

16

16



PRICES ARE IN USD AND SUBJECT TO 16% TGST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

Gin
UK

JAPAN

FRANCE

GERMANY

SCOTLAND

NETHERLAND

CITADELLE
Really bright, a touch sweet and strongly aromatic of cardamom, angelica, nutmeg,
a wide array of baking spices which melds into a sharper licorice and fennel on the
finish.

HENDRICKS
Astoundingly fresh notes of cucumber with juniper, oak, a touch more citrus and
vanilla. Creamy and savory with a long, refreshing, floral finish.

MONKEY 47
Predictably complex, robust and powerful gin with plenty of spice, fruit and
herb flavours, very well structured, and difficult to unpick but a citrus fresh
start segues into pine and wood notes for a drying finish.

NIKKA COFFEY
Sweet, fruity flavours of melon, grapefruit, and thick syrup, balanced by crunchy
biscuits and fresh vanilla, then corn notes, sweet and vibrant, last on the finish.

THE BOTANIST ISLAY
Cool at first, quickly mellows out, warmth growing with citrus keeping it fresh
throughout, finishes long with a good spice.

KETEL ONE JONGE JENEVER
Superbly clean, very slightly sweet, and mellow with light oily Brazil nuts, overripe
bananas, poached pears, and roasted apples

8

8

8

8

22

22



PRICES ARE IN USD AND SUBJECT TO 16% TGST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

Vodka

ITALY

JAPAN

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

POLAND

FRANCE GREY GOOSE
Clean, grainy nose with hints of almond and black pepper, perfumed palate with
hints of star anise and rye, spicy, warming, creamy finish.

BELVEDERE
Notes of vanilla and rye on the palate, the finish is crisp and clean with lingering 
white pepper spice, a distinctive creamy mouth feel, aromas of a blend of vanilla, 
rye and
white pepper.

BELUGA NOBLE
Produced from 100% wheat grain, subtly flavoured with sugar, honey, oatmeal 
infusion, holy thistle and vanilla, with hints of spice develop.

NIKKA COFFEY
Soft and rounded with hints of citrus: fresh lemon zest and grapefruit peel with 
sweet and creamy notes hide underneath.

KAUFFMAN SOFT
Soft, subtle, elegant and delicate with a faint perceptible scent of roasted rye bread
crust and a light pleasant taste of mint with subtle honey hints.

ROBERTO CAVALLI
Soft and delicate bouquet with mild hints of almond and subtle citrus notes, rich on 
the palate, with flavours of mixed peels giving way to a subtle liquorice and grape 
seed note.
.

24

8

8

8

22

22



PRICES ARE IN USD AND SUBJECT TO 16% TGST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

Rum

THAILAND

VENEZUELA

MAURITIUS

NICARAGUA

TRINIDAD &
TOBAGO 

CHALONG BAY
Chocolate and coffee aroma, moving quickly to spicier notes of pepper, nutmeg, and
chili, a very pure and satisfying lychee note develops.

ANGOSTURA 1919
Beautifully soft, revealing a generous and long-lasting array of toasty flavours
as a result of long ageing in charred barrels.

GUATEMALA ZACAPA 23 YEARS
Complex, generous and full-bodied. Starting with a depth of dried fruit and apricot,
building to savory oak, nutmeg, leather and tobacco with notes of coffee and vanilla,
balanced with a spicy touch of cinnamon and ginger.

BEACH HOUSE SPICED GOLD
Agricole-style from the fresh juice of sugarcane crops base, spices and botanicals
used to infuse it are meant to compliment the inherent flavors of this funky rum
style, rather than douse it in baking spices.

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
Opening up with aromas of orange peel, toffee and licorice, it is smooth on the palate,
and follows on with notes of toffee fudge that offers a seductive, long-lasting finish.

FLOR CANA CENTENARIO 12 YEARS

10

10

18

18

18

18

Aromas of red fruits, honey and toasted nuts, palate of wood, vanilla and baked
apples, with a smooth and well-balanced finish.



PRICES ARE IN USD AND SUBJECT TO 16% TGST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

Whiskey
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS
Round and creamy with a rich taste of honey and ripe pears alongside vanilla, 
hazelnut and butterscotch notes, a rich and lingering finish.

JACK DANIL’S GENTLEMEN JACK
Undergoes a second charcoal mellowing to achieve exceptional smoothness, its 
balanced flavor is perfect for celebrating life’s extraordinary occasions, plus all the 
moments along the way.

JAPAN

SCOTLAND

SCOTLAND

SCOTLAND

SCOTLAND

TENNESSEE

MONKEY SHOULDER
A lovely whiff of zesty orange, vanilla, honey and spiced oak before tasting mellow
vanilla with spicy hints as you enjoy a cheeky sip.

MACALLAN TRIPLE CASK 12 YEARS
Complex, with hints of vanilla, melon and lemon zest, medium balanced with lemon citrus,
vanilla and light toasted oak and nutmeg on the palate, and lingering with melon, papaya,
fresh oak and oak spice finish.

GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS
Silky smooth, revealing layers of sherry oak, marzipan, cinnamon and ginger.
Full-bodied and bursting with flavour, finishes with satisfyingly rich with lingering
sweetness.

SUNTORY THE CHITA SINGLE GRAIN
From the House of Suntory Whisky, a mild, smooth single grain whisky with
unparalleled sophistication and a clean, clear finish.

18

8

8

8

18

22



PRICES ARE IN USD AND SUBJECT TO 16% TGST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

Tequila

CHILE

MEXICO

MEXICO

MEXICO

MEXICO

MEXICO

BENEVA JOVEN
Using the artisan method cooking in traditional clay and rock ovens, to be then
crushed in artisan type mills, young Mezcal of excellent quality, full-length
transparent, strong aroma, dulee flavor and sober presence.

PATRÓN AÑEJO
Oak aged for over 12 months to produce a tequila perfect for sipping with oak wood
notes of vanilla, raisin, and honey perfectly finishes with caramel and smoky notes.

SAUZA TRES GENERACIONES PLATA
Clean, spicy with sweet fruitiness in the background. Exceptionally well balanced, no
bite or burn. Smooth, light with a clean tingle. Lingering white pepper, finishing clean
and cool.
DON JULIO REPOSADO
Aged for eight months in American white-oak barrels, golden amber in color, and 
offers a rich, smooth finish—the very essence of the perfect barrel-aged tequila.

CAPEL MOAI PISCO RESERVADO
After maturing in American oak barrels, the traditional grape brandy has been put into
bottles shaped like the Moai statues on Easter Island.

HERRADURA PLATA
Distinctly sweet taste of agave and subtle oak notes to resting for an impressive 45
days beyond the industry standard in American White Oak barrels.

12

12

12

12

12

12 



PRICES ARE IN USD AND SUBJECT TO 16% TGST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

ITALY

ITALY

FRANCE

FRANCE

THAILAND

PERRIER

Elegant, sparkling and refreshing, it has delighted generations of beverage seekers for
over 150 years.
EVIAN

Uniquely sourced spring water, always refreshing and naturally hydrating, with
nothing added for taste.
ACQUA PANNA

The unique flavor and mineral composition comes from its 14-year journey through the
hills of Tuscany.
SAN PELLEGRINO

Takes 30 years to travel through the rock before emerging from a source at the foot of 
the Italian Alps.
.

8

8

8

8

Water & Carbonated
MALDIVES YOUNG COCONUT “KURUMBA”

Harvested before it matures, inside it you will find refreshing coconut water and soft, 
sweet flesh.
RED BULL SUGAR FREE ENERGY DRINK
Wings without sugars: Red Bull Sugar free is Red Bull Energy Drink without sugars.

5

7


