

Wine

Grapes are the most globally common fruit used as the base raw material for alcoholic fermentation.

Historically, wine is the product of several different grape varieties, picked for their natural composition of sugars and yeast, which are the elements required for fermentation.

The first ever recorded consumption of wine dated back to 4500bc. Currently the most renowned wine producing regions are Spain, Italy, California, France and South Africa.



### Bubbles

CHAMPAGNE					
NV	FRANCE	TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE, REIMS	100		
NV	FRANCE	LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE BRUT, TOURS-SUR-MARNE	100		
NV	FRANCE	LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT PREMIER, REIMS	110		
NV	FRANCE	VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL, REIMS	125		
NV	FRANCE	BRUNO PAILLARD PREMIER CUVEE EXTRA BRUT, REIMS	140		
NV	FRANCE	MOËT & CHANDON ICE IMPÉRIAL, REIMS	140		
NV	FRANCE	MOËT & CHANDON ICE IMPÉRIAL ROSÉ, REIMS	145		
NV	FRANCE	DUVAL LEROY BRUT GRAND CRU "FEMME DE CHAMPAGNE," COTES DES BLANCS	190		
NV	FRANCE	LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ BRUT, MONTAGNE DE REIMS	220		
NV	FRANCE	LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT, REIMS	380		
SPARKLING					
2016	SPAIN	GRAMONA IMPERIAL BRUT, PENEDES	100		
2014	ITALY	BELLAVISTA SATÈN BRUT FRANCIACORTA DOCG, LOMBARDY	110		



2021	FRANCE	DOMAINES OTT CLOS MIREILLE ROSÉ, PROVENCE	110
2021	FRANCE	CHÂTEAU MINUTY COTES COTES DE PROVENCE "CUVEE" 281", PROVENCE	120



## Vini

WHITE WINE				
	2014	FRANCE	DOMAINES SCHLUMBERGER RIESLING GRAND CRU KESSLER, ALSACE FOURNIER	90
	2020	FRANCE	SANCERRE BLANC CUVEE SILEX, LOIRE VALLEY	90
	2017	FRANCE	JEAN-MARC BROCARD CHABLIS 1ER CRU VAULORENT, BURGUNDY PLANETA IGT	110
	NV	ITALY	COMETA FIANO, SICILY	90
	2019	ITALY	QUARZ, TERLANO SAUVIGNON DOC, ALTO ADIGE	120
	2019	ITALY	JERMANN IGT "VINTAGE TUNINA" BLEND, FRIULI	135
	2021	ITALY	LANGHE DOC "ROSSJ BASS" CHARDONNAY, PIEDMONT	225
	2018	SPAIN	MENADE MISSION CRIANZA VERDEJO, RUEDA	80
	2014	GERMANY	BURKLIN WOLF WACHENHEIMER ALTENBURG RIESLING, RHEINPFALZ SCHLOSS	110
	2019	AUSTRIA	GOBELSBURG RIESLING HEILIGENSTEIN, LANGENLOIS	130
	2019	USA	CONDRUM ESTATE WHITE WINE BLEND, NAPA VALLEY	120
	2021	AUSTRALIA	BY FARR VIOGNIER, GEELONG	120
	2022	SAFRICA	SADIE FAMILY SKERPIOEN WHITE BLEND, SWARTLAND	125
	2022	AUSTRALIA	VASSE FELIX HEYTESBURY CHARDONNAY, MARGARET RIVER	155

### **RED WINE**

2014	FRANCE	COTES DE NUITS VILLAGES LE VAUCRAIN PINOT NOIR, BURGUNDY	120
2017	FRANCE	LA MYSTERIALE GRENACHE, SOUTHERN RHONE	150
2016	FRANCE	CHATEAU POUGET MARGAUX BLEND, BORDEAUX	155
2016	FRANCE	CHATEAU HAUT CONDISSAS BORDEAUX, MEDOC	200
2018	ITALY	AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA DOCG CLASSICO "SANT'URBANO", VENETO	140
2015	ITALY	BAROLO DOCG CANNUBI MUSCATEL, PIEDMONT	155
2015	ITALY	CASTELLO BANFI POGGIO ALLE MURA RISERVA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO	200
		DOCG, TUSCANY	

PRICES ARE IN USD AND SUBJECT TO 16% TGST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE



2018	ITALY	SASSICAIA BOLGHERI DOC CABERNET SAUVIGNON, TUSCANY SCHLOSS	330
2019	AUSTRIA	GOBELSBURG PINOT NOIR HALTE HAIDE, NIEDEROSTERREICH PROELIO LA	105
2016	SPAIN	CANAL DEL ROJO GARNACHA, RIOJA	140
2018	GERMANY	BALTHASAR RESS PINOT NOIR TROCKEN "CAVIAR", RHEINGAU SCHUBERT	185
2018	NZ	BLOCK B PINOT NOIR, MARTINBOROUGH	100
2016	ARGENTINA	CATENA ZAPATA ALTA HISTORIC ROWS MALBEC, MENDOZA KANONKOP	110
2011	S AFRICA	PINOTAGE 10 YEARS CELLAR AGED, STELLENBOSCH UNDURRAGA ALTAZOR	115
2016	CHILE	CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MAIPO VALLEY	125
2016	AUSTRALIA	WOLF BLASS ESTATES OF BAROSSA SAPPHIRE LABEL DORRIEN SHIRAZ,	140
		BAROSSA VALLEY	
2017	USA	STAGS LEAP THE LEAP CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CALIFORNIA	180
2021	AUSTRALIA	PENFOLD BIN 407 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SOUTH AUSTRALIA	200

### Sweet & Fortified

### **DESSERT**

2019	HUNGARY	ASUZU 5 PUTTONYOS, TOKAJI (500ML)	80
NV	FRANCE	CLARENDELLE AMBERWINE, MONBAZILLAC (500ML)	80
2014	FRANCE	CHATEAU DOISY DAENE GRAND CRU CLASSE, BARSAC, BORDEAUX BARONE	80
2011	ITALY	ROCASOLI VIN SANTO DEL CHIANTI CLASSICO, TUSCANY (500ML) MARCHESI	90
NV	ITALY	DI BAROLO CHINATO, PIEDMONT (500ML)	110
NV	PORTUGAL	PORTO RAMOS PINTO QUINTA 10 YEARS	120





Refined and elegant, it has a scent reminiscent of bread, vanilla and pastry, notes of chocolate and newly shelled almonds.  ITALY  GAJA GRAPPA DI BAROLO Seductive nose of warm and aged wood, very harmonious: sweet and bitter notes combine wonderfully on the pallet and create a truly unique finish.  FRANCE  DARON FINE CALVADOS Cider, baked apple pie, poached pear, hot white pepper, ginger and cinnamon spice with delicate buttery oak and plump sultanas, biscotti and vanilla.	FRAIN	Fragrant and lovely, aromas of dates and figs, lingering violet and rosewater notes on the palate, and a surprisingly soft feel for the oft-fiery grappa category.	14
Seductive nose of warm and aged wood, very harmonious: sweet and bitter notes combine wonderfully on the pallet and create a truly unique finish.  FRANCE  DARON FINE CALVADOS Cider, baked apple pie, poached pear, hot white pepper, ginger and cinnamon spice with delicate buttery oak and plump sultanas, biscotti and vanilla.  ITALY  GAJA GRAPPA CA'MARCANDA PROMIS Notes of citrus, geranium flowers, delicate gardenia with light hints of straw, characterized by good structure, balanced, spicy flavor and a long spicy finish.  FRANCE  HENNESSY VSOP COGNAC Classic vanilla and oak tones, light fruit, soft cinnamon, clove, honey and candied fruits.	ITALY	Refined and elegant, it has a scent reminiscent of bread, vanilla and pastry, notes of	14
Cider, baked apple pie, poached pear, hot white pepper, ginger and cinnamon spice with delicate buttery oak and plump sultanas, biscotti and vanilla.  ITALY  GAJA GRAPPA CA'MARCANDA PROMIS  Notes of citrus, geranium flowers, delicate gardenia with light hints of straw, characterized by good structure, balanced, spicy flavor and a long spicy finish.  FRANCE  HENNESSY VSOP COGNAC  Classic vanilla and oak tones, light fruit, soft cinnamon, clove, honey and candied fruits.	ITALY	Seductive nose of warm and aged wood, very harmonious: sweet and bitter notes combine	16
Notes of citrus, geranium flowers, delicate gardenia with light hints of straw, characterized by good structure, balanced, spicy flavor and a long spicy finish.  FRANCE  HENNESSY VSOP COGNAC  Classic vanilla and oak tones, light fruit, soft cinnamon, clove, honey and candied fruits.	FRAN	Cider, baked apple pie, poached pear, hot white pepper, ginger and cinnamon spice with	16
Classic vanilla and oak tones, light fruit, soft cinnamon, clove, honey and candied fruits.	ITALY	Notes of citrus, geranium flowers, delicate gardenia with light hints of straw,	16
	FRAN	Classic vanilla and oak tones, light fruit, soft cinnamon, clove, honey and candied fruits.	18

NONINO IL PIRUS DI WILLIAMS





UK	HENDRICKS Astoundingly fresh notes of cucumber with juniper, oak, a touch more citrus and vanilla. Creamy and savory with a long, refreshing, floral finish.	8
FRANCE	CITADELLE Really bright, a touch sweet and strongly aromatic of cardamom, angelica, nutmeg, a wide array of baking spices which melds into a sharper licorice and fennel on the finish.	8
NETHERLAND	KETEL ONE JONGE JENEVER Superbly clean, very slightly sweet, and mellow with light oily Brazil nuts, overripe bananas, poached pears, and roasted apples	8
SCOTLAND	THE BOTANIST ISLAY Cool at first, quickly mellows out, warmth growing with citrus keeping it fresh throughout, finishes long with a good spice.	8
JAPAN	NIKKA COFFEY Sweet, fruity flavours of melon, grapefruit, and thick syrup, balanced by crunchy biscuits and fresh vanilla, then corn notes, sweet and vibrant, last on the finish.	22
GERMANY	MONKEY 47 Predictably complex, robust and powerful gin with plenty of spice, fruit and herb flavours, very well structured, and difficult to unpick but a citrus fresh start segues into pine and wood notes for a drying finish.	22





**GREY GOOSE** 

seed note.

FRANCE	Clean, grainy nose with hints of almond and black pepper, perfumed palate with hints of star anise and rye, spicy, warming, creamy finish.	0
POLAND	BELVEDERE  Notes of vanilla and rye on the palate, the finish is crisp and clean with lingering white pepper spice, a distinctive creamy mouth feel, aromas of a blend of vanilla, rye and white pepper.	8
RUSSIA	BELUGA NOBLE	8
	Produced from 100% wheat grain, subtly flavoured with sugar, honey, oatmeal infusion, holy thistle and vanilla, with hints of spice develop.	
JAPAN		22
	NIKKA COFFEY Soft and rounded with hints of citrus: fresh lemon zest and grapefruit peel with sweet and creamy notes hide underneath.	
RUSSIA		22
	KAUFFMAN SOFT Soft, subtle, elegant and delicate with a faint perceptible scent of roasted rye bread crust and a light pleasant taste of mint with subtle honey hints.	
ITALY	ROBERTO CAVALLI	24
	RODERTO CAVALLI	

Soft and delicate bouquet with mild hints of almond and subtle citrus notes, rich on the palate, with flavours of mixed peels giving way to a subtle liquorice and grape





MAURITIUS	Agricole-style from the fresh juice of sugarcane crops base, spices and botanicals used to infuse it are meant to compliment the inherent flavors of this funky rum style, rather than douse it in baking spices.	10
NICARAGUA	FLOR CANA CENTENARIO 12 YEARS Aromas of red fruits, honey and toasted nuts, palate of wood, vanilla and baked apples, with a smooth and well-balanced finish.	10
GUATEMALA	ZACAPA 23 YEARS Complex, generous and full-bodied. Starting with a depth of dried fruit and apricot, building to savory oak, nutmeg, leather and tobacco with notes of coffee and vanilla, balanced with a spicy touch of cinnamon and ginger.	18
THAILAND	CHALONG BAY Chocolate and coffee aroma, moving quickly to spicier notes of pepper, nutmeg, and chili, a very pure and satisfying lychee note develops.	18
VENEZUELA	DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA  Opening up with aromas of orange peel, toffee and licorice, it is smooth on the palate, and follows on with notes of toffee fudge that offers a seductive, long-lasting finish.	18
TRINIDAD & TOBAGO	ANGOSTURA 1919 Beautifully soft, revealing a generous and long-lasting array of toasty flavours as a result of long ageing in charred barrels.	18





SCOTLAND

**CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS** 

SCOTLAND	Round and creamy with a rich taste of honey and ripe pears alongside vanilla, hazelnut and butterscotch notes, a rich and lingering finish.	
TENNESSEE	JACK DANIL'S GENTLEMEN JACK Undergoes a second charcoal mellowing to achieve exceptional smoothness, its balanced flavor is perfect for celebrating life's extraordinary occasions, plus all the moments along the way.	8
SCOTLAND	MONKEY SHOULDER A lovely whiff of zesty orange, vanilla, honey and spiced oak before tasting mellow vanilla with spicy hints as you enjoy a cheeky sip.	8
SCOTLAND	MACALLAN TRIPLE CASK 12 YEARS  Complex, with hints of vanilla, melon and lemon zest, medium balanced with lemon citrus, vanilla and light toasted oak and nutmeg on the palate, and lingering with melon, papaya, fresh oak and oak spice finish.	18
SCOTLAND	GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS Silky smooth, revealing layers of sherry oak, marzipan, cinnamon and ginger. Full-bodied and bursting with flavour, finishes with satisfyingly rich with lingering sweetness.	18
JAPAN	SUNTORY THE CHITA SINGLE GRAIN From the House of Suntory Whisky, a mild, smooth single grain whisky with unparalleled sophistication and a clean, clear finish.	22



# Teguida

MEXICO	PATRON ANEJO	
	Oak aged for over 12 months to produce a tequila perfect for sipping with oak wood notes of vanilla, raisin, and honey perfectly finishes with caramel and smoky notes.	
MEXICO	SAUZA TRES GENERACIONES PLATA	1
	Clean, spicy with sweet fruitiness in the background. Exceptionally well balanced, no bite or burn. Smooth, light with a clean tingle. Lingering white pepper, finishing clean and cool.	
MEXICO	DON JULIO REPOSADO	1
	Aged for eight months in American white-oak barrels, golden amber in color, and offers a rich, smooth finish—the very essence of the perfect barrel-aged tequila.	
CHILE	CAPEL MOAI PISCO RESERVADO	1
	After maturing in American oak barrels, the traditional grape brandy has been put into bottles shaped like the Moai statues on Easter Island.	
MEXICO	BENEVA JOVEN	1
	Using the artisan method cooking in traditional clay and rock ovens, to be then crushed in artisan type mills, young Mezcal of excellent quality, full-length transparent, strong aroma, dulee flavor and sober presence.	
MEXICO	HERRADURA PLATA	1
	Distinctly sweet taste of agave and subtle oak notes to resting for an impressive 45	

days beyond the industry standard in American White Oak barrels.



## Water & Carbonated

MALDIVES	TOUNG COCONOT KOKOMBA	
	Harvested before it matures, inside it you will find refreshing coconut water and soft, sweet flesh.	
THAILAND	RED BULL SUGAR FREE ENERGY DRINK	7
	Wings without sugars: Red Bull Sugar free is Red Bull Energy Drink without sugars.	
FRANCE	PERRIER	8
	Elegant, sparkling and refreshing, it has delighted generations of beverage seekers for	
	over 150 years.	
FRANCE	EVIAN	8
	Uniquely sourced spring water, always refreshing and naturally hydrating, with	
	nothing added for taste.	
ITALY	ACQUA PANNA	8
	The unique flavor and mineral composition comes from its 14-year journey through the	
	hills of Tuscany.	
ITALY	SAN PELLEGRINO	8
	Takes 30 years to travel through the rock before emerging from a source at the foot of	
	the Italian Alps.	